
Revised August 2018 

 

Executive Council List 2018-19 
 

 
 
*County Representative 

County Name Work Address Work Phone Home/Cell 
Phone 

E-mail Address 

*Berkeley/ 
Morgan/ 
Jefferson 
 

Brenda Tasker 
Retired James 
Rumsey Technical 
Institute 

  304-754-7056 jandbtasker@gmail.com 
 

Cabell Jennifer Conkle 
ACDS Statewide 
Coordinator 
 

611 7
th
 Avenue,  

Suite 208 
Huntington, WV 25701 
 

304-523-0433 
Ext. 406 
Work Cell 
304-840-3820 

 jconkle@rvcds.org  
 

Cabell Tara Kitts 611 7
th
 Avenue,  

Suite 208 
Huntington, WV 25701 
 

304-523-0433 
Ext. 404 

 tkitts@rvcds.org 
 

Cabell Alyson Edwards 
Assistant Statewide 
Director WVECTCR 

611 7
th
 Avenue 

Huntington, WV 25701 
304-529-7603 
Ext: 401 
Work cell 
304-654-8914 

 aedwards@rvcds.org 
 

Cabell Suzi Brodof 
Executive Director 
River Valley Child 
Development 
Services 
 

611 7
th
 Avenue 

Huntington, WV 25701 
304-523-3417  sbrodof@rvcds.org 

 

*Cabell Brenda Porter 
 
 
 

  304-526-8458 Brendaoporter@gmail.com 
 
 

*Greenbrier/ 
  Raleigh/ 
  Summers 
 

Brenda McClung     

*Greenbrier/ Raleigh/ 
Summers 
 
 

Julie Keel-Bowles     
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*Hancock, Marshall, 
Brooke, Ohio 

Cheryl  
Kaczor 
WVU Extension 
 

PO Box 309 
Moundsville, WV 
26041 

304-843-1170 
 

 Cheryl.Kaczor@mail.wvu.edu  

*Harrison 
 
 

Amanda Arnett 250 Oakvale Road 
Princeton, WV 24740 

304-425-6505 
 

(304)920-2404 
 

ahurt@pcogwv.com 
ahurt1393@gmail.com 
 

*Kanawha 
 
 
 

Kerri Wade 
WVU Extension 
Associate Professor 
 

4700 MacCorkle Ave. 
SE 
Charleston, WV 25304 

304-720-9573  kerri.wade@mail.wvu.edu 
 

*Logan 
 
 

Candice Mullins 
PRIDE Community 
Services Inc. 
 

 304-752-5344 304-784-7330 Candice.mullins@loganpride.co
m 
 

*McDowell/ 
Mercer 
 

Michelle Oxley 
 
 

    

*Monongalia Rebecca Markley 
Little Feet  
Daycare and 
Preschool 
 

 304-265-4930 304-677-2088 Rebeccamarkley1@outlook.com 
littlefeetRebecca@gmail.com 
 

*Nicholas Marla Short 
Starting Points 
 

 304-846-4479 304-226-5315 
304-644-4480 

Startingpoints@hotmail.com 
 

Nicholas Diana Pierson 
 

    

*Putnam 
 

Tonya Neal     

*Upshur 
 
 

Brandon Riffle 
Randolph County 
BOE 
 

 304-335-4975 
Cell: 
304-642-1242 
 

304-472-4211 mrbrandon@frontier.com 
 

Wood Gwen Crum 
WVU Extension 

1 Court Square Suite 
408 
Parkersburg, WV 
26101 
 
 
 

304-424-1969  Gwen.crum@mail.wvu.edu 
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Statewide Joyce Tucker 
Infant/Toddler  
Coordinator 
Division of Early 
Care and Education 
WV DHHR 

350 Capitol St 
Room B-18 
Charleston, WV 
25301-3704 

304-356-4951  Joyce.m.tucker@wv.gov  

WV State Director DOL Ken Milnes 
Representative,  
US/DOL 
 
 

US DOL/OA 
405 Capitol St. 
Suite 409 
Charleston, WV 
25301 

304-347-5794 
Clarksburg:  
304-623-7034 
 
 
 
 

304-620-8138 
 

milnes.kenneth@dol.gov 
 

Clarksburg Region 
DOL 

Adam Mouse 
Apprentice & 
Training 
Representative 
US/DOL 
 

320 West Pike St 
Federal Center RM 
130 
Clarksburg, WV 26301 

304-623-7034  Mouse.Adam.K@dol.gov  

24 members 
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